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2019 Green Mountain Stage Race
Aug. 30 - Sept. 2, 2019

¢ STAGE RACE ¢
2oIALE RACE®

2019 ~

Men Pro/1

Stage 2 - KOM #1

97
42
77
89
63

a b wNPEk

Richard
Gaelen
Owen
Jake
Tim

Stage 2 - KOM #2

97
42
77
63
93

a b~ wODNPEF

Richard
Gaelen
Owen
Tim
William

Stage 2 - KOM #3

52
83
25
43
67

a b wNPEk

Steven
Brendan
Cooper
Francis
Thomas

Stage 3 - KOM #1

97
19
62
2

67

a b wNPE

Richard
Matt
Geno
Jackson
Thomas

Stage 3 - KOM #2

83
37
34
59
70

a b owDNPEF

Brendan
Robin
Travis
Cooper
Benjamin

Stage 3 - KOM #3

83
52
97
56
6

a b wNPEk

Brendan
Steven
Richard
Jahir
Seth

Stage 3 - KOM #4

1 83
2 54
3 32

Brendan
Sebastian
Thomas

Courtesy of Velocity Results

KOM/QOM Classification

Arnopol
Merritt
Musser
Buescher
Mitchell

Arnopol
Merritt
Musser
Mitchell
Crabtree

Cuesta Zamora
Rhim

Shanks

Juneau
Humphreys

Arnopol
Mcloone
Villafano
Duncan
Humphreys

Rhim
Plamondon
Samuel
Willsey
Wolfe

Rhim

Cuesta Zamora
Arnopol

Perez Mufioz
Jones

Rhim
Caro Monroy
Wavrin

Project Echelon Racing
Toronto Hustle

Kelly Benefit Strategies Elite
Project Echelon Racing
CCB Racing

Project Echelon Racing
Toronto Hustle

Kelly Benefit Strategies Elite
CCB Racing

Community Bicycle Racing

Gobernacion de Cundinamarca
Arapahoe-Hincapie p/b BMC Racing

Team Mike's Bikes p/b Equator Coffees

Velo 2000/Rhino Rack
Foundation CCB

Project Echelon Racing

6
4
3
2
1

P NWkrO

P NWSA~OO

10

Total Civil Construction p/b Battley Harley-Davidson 7

CRCA/Jamison-Cannondale 5
Unattached 3
Foundation CCB 2
Arapahoe-Hincapie p/b BMC Racing 10
Floyd's Pro Cycling 7
Toronto Hustle 5
Foundation CCB 3
Arapahoe-Hincapie p/b BMC Racing 2
Arapahoe-Hincapie p/b BMC Racing 5
Gobernacion de Cundinamarca 4
Project Echelon Racing 3
Gobernacion de Cundinamarca 2
Arapahoe-Hincapie p/b BMC Racing 1
Arapahoe-Hincapie p/b BMC Racing 8
Gobernacion de Cundinamarca 6
Support Clean Sport / BSCG / Guttenplan 4

@:‘!’P elocity:
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¢ STAGE RACE ¢
2oIALE RACE®

2018~
4 4
5 70

John
Benjamin

Stage 3 - KOM #5

83
92
56
30
57

a b wWDNPEF

Overall Results

1 83
2 97
3 52
4 92
5 42
6 19
7 37
8 54
9 77
10 34
11 30
12 32
13 70
14 59
15 67
16 25
17 63
18 57
19 89
20 6

Courtesy of Velocity Results

Brendan
Jeremy
Jahir
Tim
Carson

Brendan
Richard
Steven
Jeremy
Gaelen
Matt
Robin
Sebastian
Owen
Travis
Tim
Thomas
Benjamin
Cooper
Thomas
Cooper
Tim
Carson
Jake
Seth

2019 Green Mountain Stage Race

Aug. 30 - Sept. 2, 2019
KOM/QOM Classification

Jantz
Wolfe

Rhim

Rae

Perez Mufioz
Mchirney
Miles

Rhim
Arnopol
Cuesta Zamora
Rae

Merritt
Mcloone
Plamondon
Caro Monroy
Musser
Samuel
Mcbirney
Wavrin
Wolfe
Willsey
Humphreys
Shanks
Mitchell
Miles
Buescher
Jones

%‘WB elocity:

Pacific Premier Bank Cycling Team
Arapahoe-Hincapie p/b BMC Racing

Arapahoe-Hincapie p/b BMC Racing
Ascent Cycling

Gobernacion de Cundinamarca

Team Mike's Bikes p/b Equator Coffees
Floyds Pro Cycling

Arapahoe-Hincapie p/b BMC Racing
Project Echelon Racing
Gobernacion de Cundinamarca
Ascent Cycling

Toronto Hustle

8
6
4
2

37
25
10
8
8

Total Civil Construction p/b Battley Harley-Davidson 7

Floyd's Pro Cycling

Gobernacion de Cundinamarca

Kelly Benefit Strategies Elite

Toronto Hustle

Team Mike's Bikes p/b Equator Coffees

Support Clean Sport / BSCG / Guttenplan

Arapahoe-Hincapie p/b BMC Racing
Foundation CCB

Foundation CCB

Team Mike's Bikes p/b Equator Coffees
CCB Racing

Floyds Pro Cycling

Project Echelon Racing
Arapahoe-Hincapie p/b BMC Racing

7
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